
Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and
we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on the fourteen legal allergens is available on request, however

we are unable to provide information on other allergens. A discretionary optional service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill .

SUNDAY MENU

STARTERS

HOMEMADE BREAD 

SIDES
CAULIFLOWER  CHEESE 

EXTRA YORKIE 

SUNDAY ROAST

 

HAND-DIVED SCALLOPS

BERGAMOT-CURED SALMON

BLACK KING PRAWNS

STEAK TARTARE

AUBERGINE TART TATIN (V)

WILD MUSHROOMS (V)

PEA AND HAM SOUP
ROASTED CHICKEN

BEEF RUMP

LENTILS (V, VG)

HOUSE SALAD 

TRIPLE-COOKED CHIPS

TRUFFLE FRIES 

£20

£18

£10

£9.5

£6.5

£12

£7

£8

£20

LAMB SHOULDER    
                                                 
Slow-cooked Scottish lamb shoulder, mint chimichurri,
roast vegetables, gravy, Yorkshire pudding

£22

Braised lentils, roast vegetables, gravy, Yorkshire
pudding, roast potatoes, roast vegetables

£1.50

£5

£6
Slow-roasted aubergine, red onion, sherry vinegar
caramel, goat’s cheese

Pea velouté, ham hock, truffle oil

Pan-seared scallops, spicy ’nduja butter, toasted 
hazelnut and panko crumb (3 units)

Freshly baked white boule, whipped bone marrow
butter

Mushrooms, poached egg, Hollandaise

Bloody Mary butter, caramelised lemon

Scottish farmed salmon, horseradish, mustard 
seeds

Truffle oil, Parmesan

Baby gem lettuce, orange segments, avocado,  house
dressing

Corn-fed chicken, bread sauce, roast potatoes, roast
vegetables

UK-reared beef, horseradish cream, roast potatoes,
roast vegetables, bone marrow gravy, Yorkshire
pudding

UK-reared beef fillet, lovage mayonnaise, Clarence
Court smoked egg yolk, toasted sourdough with 
beef dripping

£15

£16

£24

£7


